FEI/NMICRO/038/R1
THE NEW SIMPLE INVERTER
SIMPLE & STRONG
Ideal function to serve various needs with small-capacity inverters
Compact
Simple operation and wiring
Maintenance
Interface for peripheral devices and comprehensive protective functions

One point for the non-linear V/f pattern, which can be
set as desired, has been added, and so the V/f pattern
can be adjusted to match the application.
 The output frequency can be set to maximum of 400Hz.
The Inverter can be used for equipment that require a
high motor speed such as centrifugal separator.
(in this case, check the operation in combination with
the motor.)
Standard application
motor (kW)
Three-phase
400V series
Single-phase
200V series
Standard specification
0.4 FVR0.4AS1S-4E FVR0.4AS1S-7E
0.75 FVR0.75AS1S-4E FVR0.75AS1S-7E
1.5 FVR1.5AS1S-4E FVR1.5AS1S-7E
2.2 FVR2.2AS1S-4E FVR2.2AS1S-7E
3.7 FVR3.7AS1S-4E
E
2
5
*1 The values in parenthesis : Abient temperature 40℃ or lower and carrier frequency 2kHz or less.